IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

-L

F. NO.27-A/Sty./DA-08/Dac/N,.a B&„. 15' OI .?o(e

From:-
The Registrar General
High Court of Delhi
New Delhi.

(On the website of Delhi High Court)

SUB.:-NOTICE HWITHVG SEALED QUOTATION(S) UNDER TWO BID SYSTEM
FOR PURCHASE OF TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND (25,000) NOS. OF PLAHV
WHITE WINDOW PAPER ENVELOPES (1099 X 4%ns 80 GSM) AS PER
REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS.

This Court intends to purchase the stationery item (s) mentioned as under:

Item (s) Details Qty
(in nos

PLAIN WHITE WINDOW PAPER ENVELOPES, 10” x 25,000I

[...]

Central Services (Conduct) Rules, 1964.

(A) SUBMISSION OF BED UNDER TWO-BID SYSTEM

The bid documents shall be submitted in three (03) envelopes described hereinbelow:

(1) The subject of the FIRST ENVELOPE shall be superscribed as:

A

(1)

SAMPLE BID FOR SUPPLY OF
TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND (25,000) NOS. OF
PLAIN WHITE WINDOW PAPER ENVELOPES,
1099 x 41/29’ SIZE, 80 GSM.

The envelope of Sample Bid shall contain:

a) Duly stamped/signed sample (s) of the proposed WHFFE WINDOW PAPER
ENVELOPE(s) size 10” x 4%” , 80 GSM.

b) ANNEXURE ' A’ i.e. Sample Bid for supply Plain White Window Paper